DATE DAY(S) OPPONENT/EVENT | LOCATION| Var JV | Frosh
Dec. ] |Wednesday Berkeley HS Berkeley, CA |6:30pm [4:30pm | NA
Dec. 6 | Monday Alhambra HS CAC 7:00pm |5:00pm|NA
Dec. 7 | Tuesday Heritage HS Heritage HS [6:00pm |4:00pm | NA
Dec 10- MADERA
11 Friday-Saturday [TOURNAMENT Madera, CA |TBA NA NA
Dec. 14 | Tuesday Cal High CAC 6:00pm [4:00pm|NA
Dec. 15 | Wednesday Cal High Cal High NA NA 6pm
Dec. 16 | Thursday San Ramon Valley CAC NA 4:00pm|NA
Dec. 17 | Friday San Ramon Valley SRV NA NA 6:00pm
Dec. 20 | Monday St. Ignatius CAC 7:00pm |5:00pm|3pm
Dec. 22 | Wednesday Dougherty Valley HS DV 6:00pm |4:00pm | NA

Monday-
Jan 3-5 | Wednesday Texas Tournament Away TBA NA NA
Jan. 7 | Friday Dougherty Valley HS CAC NA NA 6:00pm
Jan. 11 |Tuesday Foothill HS Foothill 6:00pm |4:00pm |NA
Jan. 12 | Wednesday Foothill HS CAC NA NA 6pm
Jan. 13 | Thursday Dublin HS Dublin 6:00pm |4:00pm |NA
Jan. 14 | Friday Dublin HS CAC NA NA 6pm
Jan. 15 | Saturday San Ramon Valley CAC 10:00am| NA NA
Jan. 18 | Tuesday Livermore HS CAC 6:00pm [4:00pm|NA
Jan. 19 | Wednesday Livermore HS Livermore NA NA opm
Jan. 20 | Thursday Amador Valley HS CAC 6:00pm [4:00pm|NA
Amador

Jan. 21 |Friday Amador Valley HS Valley NA NA 6pm
Jan. 25 |Tuesday Monte Vista HS CAC 6:00pm [4:00pm|NA
Jan. 26 | Wednesday Monte Vista HS MV NA NA 6pm
Jan. 27 | Thursday San Ramon Valley SRV 6:00pm |4:00pm | NA
Jan. 28 | Friday San Ramon Valley CAC NA NA 6pm
Feb.1 |Tuesday Dougherty Valley HS [CAC 6:00pm [4:00pm|NA
Feb.2 |Wednesday Dougherty Valley HS DV NA NA 6:00pm
Feb.3 |Thursday Monte Vista HS MV 6:00pm |4:00pm|NA
Feb.4 |Friday Monte Vista HS CAC NA NA 6:00pm
Feb. 8 |Tuesday Granada HS Granada 6:00pm |4:00pm |NA
Feb.9 |Wednesday Granada HS CAC NA NA 6:00pm
Feb. 10 | Thursday Cal High Cal High 6:00pm |4:00pm |NA
Feb. 11 | Friday Cal High CAC NA NA 6:00pm




